



陳林摩哆私人有限公司  
TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365  
Tel : 68585151 ( 24 Hours ) Fax : 68580877  
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Lonpac Insured's Veh No : YN235U  
Date of Accident : 10 May 2019

Mr Sia Chee Peng

Date : 11 May 2019

Estimate To Repair SKX5816Z - Honda VEZEL 1.5X CVT  
Chassis No : RU11106746

| S/No | Quantity | Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | Amount                                               |
|------|----------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------|
|      |          | <u>LIST ITEMS</u>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |                                                      |
| 01   | 1 pc     | bonnet                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | \$ 893.30                                            |
| 02   | 1 pc     | bonnet rubber seal                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    | \$ 56.50                                             |
| 03   | 8 ps     | bonnet insulator clips @ \$4.50                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | \$ 36.00                                             |
| 04   | 1 pc     | front grille garnish                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  | \$ 385.00                                            |
| 05   | 2 ps     | front grille garnish chrome @ \$95.00                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 | \$ 190.00                                            |
| 06   | 1 pc     | front grille garnish logo                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | \$ 25.40                                             |
| 07   | 1 pc     | front grille                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | \$ 351.80                                            |
| 08   | 1 pc     | front suppoort panel top garnish                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | \$ 185.00                                            |
| 09   | 9 ps     | front suppoort panel top garnish clips @ \$4.50                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | \$ 40.50                                             |
| 10   | 1 pc     | bonnet lock                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | \$ 87.50                                             |
|      |          |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | \$ 2,251.00                                          |
|      |          | Less 20 %                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | \$ 450.20                                            |
|      |          |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | \$ 1,800.80                                          |
|      |          | <u>LABOUR &amp; MISC. CHARGES</u>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |                                                      |
| 01   |          | To remove and refit the bonnet insulator.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             | \$ 80.00                                             |
| 02   |          | Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               | \$ 300.00                                            |
| 03   |          | Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | \$ 400.00                                            |
|      |          |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | \$ 780.00                                            |
|      |          | <b>Total</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          | <b>\$ 2,580.80</b>                                   |
|      |          | <div> <p>LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>To resurvey before/after spray painting</li> <li>To resurvey (damaged parts) during resurvey</li> <li>Parts made are subject to confirmation</li> <li>Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis</li> <li>No legal liability is allowed</li> <li>Suppliers/Party involved must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company</li> </ul> <p>Acknowledged by Repairer:</p> <p>Signature:</p> <p>Date:</p> </div> <div> <p>not added here</p> <p>28/5/18</p> <p>2/5/18</p> <p>1700</p> <p>3 days</p> <p>Whupke Attw...</p> </div> | <p>1-1938</p> <p>202</p> <p>1550.4</p> <p>2150.4</p> |